
FY 2001 Certain Development Grantees
State Organization Name Vouchers Dollars Awarded

Granted

California City of Los Angeles  Housing Authority 200 $1,294,655

State Total: 200 $1,294,655

Colorado Colorado Department of Human Services 160 $671,532

State Total: 160 $671,532

Connecticut Connecticut Department of Social Services 200 $1,443,661

State Total: 200 $1,443,661

Ohio Columbus Metropolitan Housing Authority 200 $1,025,306
Hancock Metropolitan Housing Authority 200 $687,155
Jackson County Housing Authority 50 $137,772
Middleton Public Housing Agency 200 $915,921
Pickaway Metropolitan Housing Authority 41 $163,885

State Total: 691 $2,930,039

Pennsylvania Philadelphia Housing Authority 200 $1,468,328

State Total: 200 $1,468,328

Washington Clallam County Housing Authority 100 $476,635
Everett Housing Authority 200 $1,372,667
Housing Authority of Thurston County 200 $1,004,632
Pierce County Housing Authority 200 $1,059,188
Snohomish County Housing Authority 200 $1,414,968
Spokane Housing Authority 200 $775,033

State Total: 1,100 $6,103,123

Total: 2,551 $13,911,338


